
City of Tulsa Purchasing Department TAC 961B Senior Buyer: Ashleigh McCarn
175 E. 2nd Street #575 Emergency Snow Removal amccarn@cityoftulsa.org
Tulsa, OK 74103 Streets & Stromwater Department Please contact if you have any questions

Bid Date: January 16, 2020

1. Delivery:  If your Bid is accepted and a contract is exucuted, state the number of days you need to deliver the Goods and/or to being provided Services:

2. Pricing

Section 1 - ROADWAY PLOWING:

Item
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5

6
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Total Bid Price:

Section 2 - SITE FACILITY PLOWING:

Item
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Total Bid Price:

$190.00

 You must be able to deliver the Goods and/or Services as specified in your Bid. Failure to do so may result in City terminating your contract or canceling the Purchase Order, 
pursuing collection under any performance bond, as well as seeking any other damages to which it may be entitled in law or in equity.

10 Cubic Yard Dump Truck with Operator $100.00 $150.00

Safety Vehicle with Operator $75.00 $90.00

Safety Vehicle with Operator $75.00 $90.00

Skid Steer Loader with Operator $150.00

$1,440.00

Description Cost Per Hour Cost Per Hour

Pickup  Mounted Plow with Operator $150.00 $300.00

Road Grader with Operator N/A $325.00

$175.00

Front End Loader with Operator $150.00 $210.00

Backhoe with Operator $150.00

Annual Price Adjustment CPI-U

2 DaysDelivery: 10 DAYS

$775.00

Cost Per HourDescription

Road Grader with Operator

Highway Plow Truck with Operator

Backhoe with Operator

Front End Loader with Operator

TOTAL COST NOT TO EXCEED:                                                                          
(All costs must be included or your Bid will be disqualified)

TOTAL COST NOT TO EXCEED:                                                                          
(All costs must be included or your Bid will be disqualified)

T-G Excavating, Inc.

$1,490.00

Skid Steer Loader with Operator

10 Cubic Yard Dump Truck with Operator

N/A

$175.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$100.00

$325.00

$350.00

$190.00

Lot Maintenance of Oklahoma, Inc.

$800.00

$210.00

$175.00

$150.00

Cost Per Hour

(ESTIMATED YEARLY QUANTITIES NO GUARANTEE FOR EVALUATION PURPOSES ONLY)

mailto:amccarn@cityoftulsa.org

	Sheet1

