

TAC 961B Emergency Snow Removal Streets & Stromwater Department Bid Date: January 16, 2020 Senior Buyer: Ashleigh McCarn amccarn@cityoftulsa.org

Please contact if you have any questions

1. Delivery: If your Bid is accepted and a contract is exucuted, state the number of days you need to deliver the Goods and/or to being provided Services:

You must be able to deliver the Goods and/or Services as specified in your Bid. Failure to do so may result in City terminating your contract or canceling the Purchase Order, pursuing collection under any performance bond, as well as seeking any other damages to which it may be entitled in law or in equity.

2. Pricing

(ESTIMATED YEARLY QUANTITIES NO GUARANTEE FOR EVALUATION PURPOSES ONLY)

Section 1 - ROADWAY PLOWING:

			Lot Maintenance of Oklahoma, Inc.	T-G Excavating, Inc.
Item	Description		Cost Per Hour	Cost Per Hour
1	Road Grader with Operator		N/A	\$325.00
2	Highway Plow Truck with Operator		\$175.00	\$350.00
3	Backhoe with Operator		\$150.00	\$190.00
4	Front End Loader with Operator		\$150.00	\$210.00
5	Skid Steer Loader with Operator		\$150.00	\$175.00
6	Safety Vehicle with Operator		\$75.00	\$90.00
7	10 Cubic Yard Dump Truck with Operator		\$100.00	\$150.00
TOTAL COST NOT TO EXCEED: (All costs must be included or your Bid will be disqualified) Total Bid Price:		\$800.00	\$1,490.00	

Section 2 - SITE FACILITY PLOWING:

Item	Description		Cost Per Hour	Cost Per Hour
1	Road Grader with Operator		N/A	\$325.00
2	Pickup Mounted Plow with Operator		\$150.00	\$300.00
3	Backhoe with Operator		\$150.00	\$190.00
4	Front End Loader with Operator		\$150.00	\$210.00
5	Skid Steer Loader with Operator		\$150.00	\$175.00
6	Safety Vehicle with Operator		\$75.00	\$90.00
7	10 Cubic Yard Dump Truck with Operator		\$100.00	\$150.00
TOTAL COST NOT TO EXCEED: (All costs must be included or your Bid will be disqualified) Total Bid Price:			\$775.00	\$1,440.00
Delivery:			10 DAYS	2 Days
Annual Price Adjustment			CPI-U	